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RSN Meeting Dates 2026 
 

 

 

Proposal 

The below dates are proposed for meetings in 2026: 

Proposal 

The below dates are proposed for meetings in 2026: 

Executive Meetings: 

Monday 26th January   11.15 - 13.15 

Monday 23rd March    11.15 - 13.15  

Monday 1st June    11.15 - 13.15 

Monday 12th October   11.15 - 13.15 

Sparse Grouping Meetings: 

Monday 12th January  11.00 - 12.30 

Monday 9th November   11.00 - 12.30 

Sparse + Assembly Meetings: 

Monday 27th April   10.30 - 12.00 

Monday 30th November (AGM) 14.00 - 15.00 

RSP Meetings: 

Monday 30th November (AGM) 14.00 - 15.00 

RSP Vulnerability Group: 

Wednesday 18th November 11.00 - 12.00 

 

RMTG & RSVG Meetings: 

RMTG Meeting 

Monday 23rd March   16.30 - 17.30 

Thursday 8th October  16.30 - 17.30 
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RMTG Older People Sounding Board 

Tuesday 21st July   16.00 - 17.00 

RMTG Younger People Sounding Board 

Thursday 23rd July   16.00 – 17.00 

RSVG Annual Meeting 

Thursday 1st October  16.30 - 17.30 

 

RSN Seminar Programme: 

Wednesday 28th January  11.00 - 13.00  Rural Net Zero 

Wednesday 25th February  11.00 - 13.00  Rural Connectivity 

Wednesday 25th March  11.00 - 13.00  Rural Communities 

Wednesday 29th April  11.00 - 13.00  Rural Economy 

Wednesday 3rd June  11.00 - 13.00  Rural Transport 

Wednesday 15th July  11.00 - 13.00  Affordable Housing 

Wednesday 4th November  11.00 - 13.00  Rural Planning 

Wednesday 2nd December  11.00 - 13.00  Health and Care 

 


